
Fineline Track

Fineline is a
lightweight,
aluminium track that
bends easily by
hand to �t into and
out of all bay
windows. This
highly versatile track
can be mounted to
the wall or ceiling as
a single or double
track option.

Bene�ts

Aluminium Track.

Top-Fix & Face Fix
options.

Clip & screw metal
supports.

Magnetic Centre
Closure.

Bending Inserts incl.

All injection-moulded
parts are colour
co-ordinated.

Features

Suitable for all
weights of curtains.

Hand Draw Action.

Suitable for all Bay
windows.

Reverse Bends.

Accessories

Face-Fix Single
Support.

Face-Fix Double
Support.

Fineline Single Track Antique Brass Finish

* All Track lengths of 225cm and above are supplied
in pieces with connector. All sizes approx.

Size only available for Fineline White Track.

Fineline Single Track White Finish

F.F Double
Support

Track End Stop Glider Connector 

35mm

20mm

110mm

30mm

Single Face-Fix Support Double Face-Fix Support

Measurements for the �neline 
  track accessories

�neline 

40mm

40mm

Track Dimensions

22mm

Gliders.

Connector.



Fineline Double Track Silver Finish

Fineline Double Track Silver Finish

Fineline Single Track Silver Finish

31mm

80mm

112mm

SIZE NO. OF SLIDERS
SUPPLIED

NO. OF SINGLE BRACKETS REQUIRED 
(INCLUDED WITH TRACK)

NO. OF DOUBLE BRACKETS REQUIRED
(4 PER PACK AVAILABLE SEPERATELY)

150cm/59”

200cm/78”

250cm/98”

300cm/118”

350cm/137”

400cm/157”

500cm/196”

18 Sliders

22 Sliders

26 Sliders

32 Sliders

36 Sliders

42 Sliders

52 Sliders

4

5

6

8

10

10

10

1 pack

2 pack

2 packs

2 packs

3 packs

3 packs

3 packs

Fineline Track
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windows. This
highly versatile track
can be mounted to
the wall or ceiling as
a single or double
track option.
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parts are colour
co-ordinated.
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